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MP/321/69/Adv LAXMINARAYAN T. PANDYA1.
NOTARY CHAMBER, COURT PREMISES, 
DEPALPUR ,DISTT-INDORE -453115 HATOD
Ph./Mo. 9425073890,9425073890

MP/297/72/Adv BHURA LAL AGRAWAL2.
9, INDRIA MARG, DEPALPUR,

Ph./Mo. (0732) 220612,9926012348

MP/165/78/Adv CHUNNI LAL PATEL3.
VILL- CHIMNIKEDI,DEPALPUR, DISTT- 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. (07322)220860,9425481268

MP/340/81/Adv JAI PRAKASH MATHUR4.
5, LAJPAR RAI MARG, DEPALPUR DISTT- 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. (07322)205054,9425124986

MP/688/81/Adv ANTAR SINGH  MOURYA5.
503,AMIT SADAN, TEHSIL ROAD, 
DEPALPUR, DISTT-INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9329465564,9977132222

MP/592/82/Adv RAGHUNATH SINGH MAURYA6.
VILL- BACHHODA, DEPALPUR, 
DISTT-INDORE
Ph./Mo. (07322)230342,9425124967

MP/1331/87/AdvASHOK KUMAR PANDEY7.
PURA BAZAR, BETMA TAH-DEPALPUR, 
DISTT-INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9907054541,9303237173

MP/67/88/Adv SUBHASH CHANDRA PATEL8.
45,SARDAR PATEL MARG, DEPALPUR, 
DISTT-INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9425124930

MP/934/88/Adv MALTI JOSHI9.
15,TILAK MARG,DEPALPUR,INDORE

Ph./Mo. (07322)220166,9425070442

MP/162/89/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR PATEL10.
33,SARDAR PATEL MARG, DEPALPUR, 
DSITT-INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9425124964,9630271111

MP/1443/91/AdvBENIRAM PATEL11.
9, SARDAR PATEL MARG, DEPALPUR 
DISTT-INDORE
Ph./Mo. 8889510001,9425481251

MP/742/92/Adv PRAKASH CHANDRA DHAKAD12.
DHAKAD SERI, DEPALUPURA, DISTT- 
INDORE DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993603782,9993603782

MP/1269/92/AdvDULENDRA JAIN13.
M.G. ROAD, DEPALPUR, DISTT-INDORE

Ph./Mo. 9977005694,9977005694

MP/1536/93/AdvMOHAN DAS BAIRAGI14.
BUS STAND,GAUTAMPURA,DEPALPUR, 
DISTT-INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9425913366,9893133166

MP/2699/93/AdvRADHA RAJPUT15.
324,NEAR DAK BANGLOW,TEHSIL ROAD, 
NO.2. DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893771272

MP/1979/96/AdvVIMAL KUMAR YADAV16.
MANGLESHWAR MARG,  DEPALPUR DISTT- 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. (07322)220578,9827842875

MP/270/99/Adv DURGESH KUMAR SHARMA17.
138, M.G.ROAD, DEPALPUR DISTT-INDORE

Ph./Mo. 9827801061,9827801061

MP/293/99/Adv NIKITESH JOSHI18.
JUNA BAZAR,BEHIND JAIN MANDIR, 
DEPALPUR, DISTT-INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9827842877,9039474774

MP/1977/99/AdvCHETAN HARDIYA19.
KRISHAN DHAM COLONY, DEPALPUR 
DISTT-INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9826879464

MP/2135/99/AdvGOPAL KRISHAN NAIK20.
62/2, SARPUR DHAR ROAD, DEPALPUR, 
DISTT-INDORE
Ph./Mo. 8085608353,8085608353

MP/2557/99/AdvSUSHIL CHANDRA VAISHNAV21.
VILL-KANKRIYA BORDIA, POST-JAMBUDI 
HATOD
Ph./Mo. (0731)2884313,9301697238

MP/4998/00/AdvPAWAN JOSHI22.
16, TILAK MARG,DEPALPUR DISTT-INDORE

Ph./Mo. (07322)220166,9424053520

MP/532/02/Adv RAKESH KUMAR  PANWAR23.
BHOLENATH COLONY, TEHSIL ROAD , 
DEPALPUR DISTT-INDORE
Ph./Mo. (07322)220365,220466,9926070797

MP/2118/03/AdvANAND  KUAMR VERMA24.
KEVAT MARG,GOUTAMPURA,DEPALPUR 
DISTT-INDORE
Ph./Mo. (07322)230510,9893395892

MP/3647/03/AdvVIDYA JAIN25.
48/A, NARMADA NAGAR, BETMA DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989491931,8989491931

MP/3671/03/AdvMANOJ KUMAR DESAI26.
NEAR-NEW WATET TANK,TAHSIL ROAD, 
DEPALPUR, DISTT-INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9827203290

MP/2261/04/AdvDILIP SINGH DABI27.
M.G. ROAD, DEPALPUR, INDORE

Ph./Mo. 9406856676

MP/614/05/Adv PANKAJ TIWARI28.
PURANA BUS STAND DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826540220

MP/792/05/Adv PRADEEP  PATIDAR29.
VILL POST MORKHEDA DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424051787

MP/1166/05/AdvCHANDRA  SHEKHAR  JOSHI30.
VILL RANGWASA, POST RANGWASA 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827434324

MP/3547/05/AdvSANGEETA SOLANKI31.
120, GHATA BILLOD DHAR

Ph./Mo. 9826796210

MP/408/06/Adv VIJAY SINGH  NAGAR32.
VILL POST  MURKHEDA DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893730909

MP/932/06/Adv ANKUSH JAIN33.
SARIKA KIRANA  STORES . MG ROAD, 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 221353,9039523323

MP/2869/06/AdvDINESH KUMAR DOD34.
VILL- MURKHEDA DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425321581,9977078414

MP/36/08/Adv BASANT KHATRI35.
GURU KRIPA  COLONY , DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827233737,9424809977

MP/1276/09/AdvCHINTAMAN BATHAM36.
5/64, MANGLESHWAR MARG, DEPALPUR 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9827800939,9893295637

MP/1792/09/AdvDILIP VERMA37.
MANGLELSHWAR MARG, DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993665155

MP/1119/10/AdvROHIT SHARMA38.
SHARMA KRISHI  SEVA KENDRA  BUS 
STAND, DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893199043

MP/1161/10/AdvYOGENDRA YADAV39.
51,MANGALESHWAR MARG, DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424053073

MP/1389/10/AdvVIJAY PURI GOSWAMI40.
NEAR ATI PRACHIN DEVI MANDIR, 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826567251
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MP/1423/10/AdvPRADEEP GOSWAMI41.
MANGLESHWAR MARG, GOTAMPURA NAKA, 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893713513

MP/1673/10/AdvCHINTAMAN PARIHAR42.
VILL-GIRODA, POST/TEH- DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7566502012

MP/1188/11/AdvVIPIN PATEL43.
VILL CHIMANKHEDI,TAH- DEPALPUR, 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9753833333

MP/1580/11/AdvRAJNI PANWAR44.
NEAR DAK BANGLO TEHSIL ROAD, 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826289661

MP/173/12/Adv VIKRAM GOUD45.
INDIRA MARG, DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893178800

MP/581/12/Adv VIJAY NAGAR46.
221, 2ND FLOOR, MILINDA MANOR, OPP. 
CDENTRAL HALLA 2 R.N.T. MARG, INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9926511114

MP/654/12/Adv RAJENDRA SHARMA47.
VILL BANEDIYA DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826425351

MP/1344/12/AdvKAMAL TANWAR48.
VILL POST TANGWAS BETMA DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9753734556

MP/613/13/Adv RAJEEV PATEL49.
PEMALPUR DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9575134645

MP/942/13/Adv ABDUL GAFFAR KHA50.
BAOTLA MOHALLA WARD NO 14 DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8085595906

MP/948/13/Adv RIZWAN MANSURI51.
KIDWAI MARG WARD NO 13, DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9685872710

MP/1049/13/AdvRITESH PATEL52.
SARDAR PATEL MARG, DHAKAD SERI 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9630271111

MP/1058/13/AdvNILESH DHAKAD53.
SARDAR PATEL MARG, DHAKAD SERI 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9575315353

MP/1061/13/AdvPRIYESH NAGAR54.
SARDAT PATEL MARG, DHAKAD SERI 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993105267

MP/1504/13/AdvVIPIN CHANDRA DHAKAD55.
DHAKAD SERI , DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9754798810

MP/1506/13/AdvYOGITA DHAKAD56.
DHAKAD SERI, DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9754798810

MP/125/14/Adv NANDKISHORE YADAV57.
88, MG ROAD DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981812536

MP/1141/14/AdvVIPUL PATEL58.
9, SARDAR PATEL MARG,DHAKAD 
SERI,DEPALPUR INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9770485555

MP/178/16/Adv CHETAN RATHORE59.
VILLAGE-KAI DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9753022088

MP/448/16/Adv SANJAY KUMAR SINGH60.
24,ADVOCATE CHEMBER INDORE

Ph./Mo. 8982515992

MP/86/17/Adv SACHIN DAS BAIRAGI61.
MG ROAD,BHARAWA SERI HANUMAN 
MANDIR DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770463001

MP/119/17/Adv VIJAY PATEL62.
49 DHAKAD SERI DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827991466

MP/242/17/Adv ARJUN NAGAR63.
SARDAR PATEL MARG,DAKADSERI 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098305905

MP/731/18/Adv RAHUL HAJARI64.
135, SADAR BAZAR, GAUTAMPURA, 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039273266

MP/734/18/Adv JITENDRA SHARMA65.
BUS STAND  ROAD, GAUTAMPURA, 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9806878411

MP/758/18/Adv RAJAT BAIRAGI66.
NEW BUS STAND THANA ROAD, 
GAUTAMPURA, DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424923456

MP/1021/18/AdvSUNIT PANDYA67.
NOTARY CHAMBER COURT PREMISES 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826952753

MP/1861/18/AdvMURLIDHAR CHOUDHARY68.
VILLAGE/ RANGWASA BETMA TEHSIL 
DEPALPUR INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9753184342

MP/1880/18/Adv69.
NEW BUS STAND,GOUTAMPURA DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8349949275

MP/2048/18/AdvASHISH SONI70.
295 BETMA ROAD DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9691901413

MP/2080/18/AdvANOP SINGH SUNER71.
VILLEGE- METHWADA TEH.- DEPALPUR 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9926636085

MP/2497/18/AdvVIRENDRA NAGAR72.
72, SARDAR PATEL MARG, WARD NO-1, 
DHAKAD SERI DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617181724

MP/2500/19/AdvSHUBHAM CHOUDHARY73.
VILLAGE/POST- NANDRA, SUMTHA 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7828050854

MP/1796/20/AdvDEVENDRA SONI74.
H.NO 295 GAJ KESAR KI PAL PASHU HAT 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989124616

MP/2238/20/AdvSANDEEP THAKUR75.
BIRGODA DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9770668884

MP/3179/20/AdvBHARAT PANWAR76.
CHHADODA TEH. DEPALPUR INDORE

Ph./Mo. 9685144582

MP/4799/21/AdvDINESH CHOUHAN77.
179,SECTOR-C SURYADEV NAGAR INDORE

Ph./Mo. 9826417400

MP/5092/21/AdvSANDEEP DABI78.
VILLAGE-BHILBADOLI DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9754725922

MP/334/22/Adv YUVRAJ MAKWANA79.
VILLAGE-SAGDOD DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977889008

MP/1228/22/AdvJITENDRA VARMA80.
MANGLESHWAR MARG DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977759477
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MP/1368/22/AdvPRADEEP NAGAR81.
145 VILLAGE-BHIDOTA DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826560548

MP/1468/22/AdvABHISHEK PATEL82.
9 SARDAR PATEL MARG DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926810183

MP/1874/22/AdvABHISHEK JAIN83.
BUS STAND DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8305555599

MP/1876/22/AdvYUVRAJ NAGAR84.
GAUTAMPURA ROAD DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9691343337

MP/1997/22/AdvLAKHAN CHOUHAN85.
KHAJURIYA HATOD

Ph./Mo. 8085005161

MP/2897/22/AdvPRAVEEN PATEL86.
VILLAGE-MURADKA,POST-NAGORA 
BADNAWAR
Ph./Mo. 9009043313

MP/3283/22/AdvGANPAT SINGH87.
149 INDRA MARG WARD NO.11 DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425124914

MP/3637/22/AdvDHARMENDRA SINGH PANWAR88.
VILLAGE-KHADOTIYA ,POST-ATAHEDA 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8463848664

MP/3846/22/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR YADAV89.
90 BHILBADOLI DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981150601

MP/3955/22/AdvGOKUL BADWAYA90.
VILLAGE-BARODAPANTH DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926346331

MP/4169/22/AdvSHUBHAM TANWAR91.
VILLAGE-BADOLI HOJ ,PIN-453115 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977800081

MP/4976/22/AdvKRISHNA DULARE SINGH JADHAV92.
12 INDIRA MARG DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893438611

MP/5423/22/AdvROHIT CHOUDHARY93.
156, MALHAR BAG, WARD NO. 04, 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617173017

MP/5542/22/AdvARPIT NAYAK94.
VILLAGE-RANGWASA,PIN-453001 DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7000655705

MP/110/23/Adv LAKHAN YADAV95.
WARD NO 05 MANGLESHWAR MARG 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977759429

MP/988/23/Adv SOURABH RAV SONONE96.
WARD NO.9 BHOLENATH COLONY 
DEPALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9753770311

MP/1820/23/AdvSUBODH RATHORE97.
149 INDRA MARG DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893150901

MP/2813/23/AdvSONU CHOUDHARY98.
32 LALA LAJPAT ROY MARG, DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9669772779

MP/1460/24/AdvATEEK99.
26 KIDWAI MARG DEPALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9755972723

MP/5369/25/AdvVIKAS YOGI100.
RUNJI, GAUTAMPURA TEH DEPALPUR DIST. 
INDORE M.P. DEPALPUR 453220
Ph./Mo. 9575102554,9575102554

MP/5592/25/AdvRAHUL YADAV101.
VILLAGE KARADIYA TEHSIL HATOD 
DISTRICT INDROE INDORE 453001
Ph./Mo. 9893365212,9893365212


